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SWD-200 Meeting Attendee Sheet 

No Signature Required 

DATE: _______________________ 

TIME:  _______________________ 

LOCATION/CONFERENCE ROOM: ______________________ 

MEETING SUBJECT: ______________________________ 

FACILITATOR:  ______________________________ 

ATTENDEES 

Name Facility/Affiliate Telephone 

RON DESANTIS 
GOVERNOR 

JEANETTE NUNEZ 
 LT. GOVERNOR 

NOAH VALENSTEIN 
SECRETARY 

E-mail

Site ID #

haines_m
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	TIME:  _______________________
	LOCATION/CONFERENCE ROOM: ______________________
	MEETING SUBJECT:  ______________________________
	FACILITATOR:  ______________________________
	UATTENDEES

	DATE: 09-25-2019
	TIME: 02:00PM
	Name 1: Kaitlyn Newsome
	Name 2: Kelley Boatwright
	Name 3: Melissa Madden
	Name 4: Justin Chamberlain
	Name 5: Kim Byer
	Name 6: Joe O'Neill
	Name 7: Bob Curtis
	Name 8: Kollan Spradlin
	Name 9: Susan Pelz
	FacilityAffiliate 1: FDEP
	FacilityAffiliate 2: FDEP
	FacilityAffiliate 3: FDEP
	FacilityAffiliate 4: FDEP
	FacilityAffiliate 5: Hillsborough County 
	FacilityAffiliate 6: Hillsborough County
	FacilityAffiliate 7: SCS Engineers
	FacilityAffiliate 8: SCS Engineers
	FacilityAffiliate 9: Pelz Environmental Services
	Telephone 1: 813-470-5877
	Telephone 2: 813-470-5723
	Telephone 3: 813-470-5795
	Telephone 4: 813-470-5725
	Telephone 5: 
	Telephone 6: 8136291965
	Telephone 7: 8138046701
	Telephone 8: 813-804-6706
	Telephone 9: 813-447-0054
	Email 1: Kaitlyn.Newsome@floridadep.gov
	Email 2: Kelley.M.Boatwright@dep.state.fl.us
	Email 3: Melissa.Madden@floridadep.gov
	Email 4: Justin.Chamberlain@floridadep.gov
	Email 5: ByerK@hillsboroughcounty.org
	Email 6: ONeillJ@hillsboroughcounty.org; 
	Email 7: BCurtis@scsengineers.com
	Email 8: KSpradlin@scsengineers.com
	Email 9: Susan@PelzEnvServices.com
	Name 1_2: Steve Morgan
	Name 2_2: 
	Name 3_2: 
	Name 4_2: 
	Name 5_2: 
	Name 6_2: 
	Name 7_2: 
	Name 8_2: 
	Name 9_2: 
	Name 10: 
	Name 11: 
	Name 12: 
	Name 13: 
	Name 14: 
	Name 15: 
	Name 16: 
	Name 17: 
	Name 18: 
	Name 19: 
	Name 20: 
	Name 21: 
	Name 22: 
	FacilityAffiliate 1_2: FDEP
	FacilityAffiliate 2_2: 
	FacilityAffiliate 3_2: 
	FacilityAffiliate 4_2: 
	FacilityAffiliate 5_2: 
	FacilityAffiliate 6_2: 
	FacilityAffiliate 7_2: 
	FacilityAffiliate 8_2: 
	FacilityAffiliate 9_2: 
	FacilityAffiliate 10: 
	FacilityAffiliate 11: 
	FacilityAffiliate 12: 
	FacilityAffiliate 13: 
	FacilityAffiliate 14: 
	FacilityAffiliate 15: 
	FacilityAffiliate 16: 
	FacilityAffiliate 17: 
	FacilityAffiliate 18: 
	FacilityAffiliate 19: 
	FacilityAffiliate 20: 
	FacilityAffiliate 21: 
	FacilityAffiliate 22: 
	Telephone 1_2: 813-470-5754
	Telephone 2_2: 
	Telephone 3_2: 
	Telephone 4_2: 
	Telephone 5_2: 
	Telephone 6_2: 
	Telephone 7_2: 
	Telephone 8_2: 
	Telephone 9_2: 
	Telephone 10: 
	Telephone 11: 
	Telephone 12: 
	Telephone 13: 
	Telephone 14: 
	Telephone 15: 
	Telephone 16: 
	Telephone 17: 
	Telephone 18: 
	Telephone 19: 
	Telephone 20: 
	Telephone 21: 
	Telephone 22: 
	Email 1_2: Steve.Morgan@floridadep.gov
	Email 2_2: 
	Email 3_2: 
	Email 4_2: 
	Email 5_2: 
	Email 6_2: 
	Email 7_2: 
	Email 8_2: 
	Email 9_2: 
	Email 10: 
	Email 11: 
	Email 12: 
	Email 13: 
	Email 14: 
	Email 15: 
	Email 16: 
	Email 17: 
	Email 18: 
	Email 19: 
	Email 20: 
	Email 21: 
	Email 22: 
	Location/Conference Room: [132 (16) - Live Oak Room]
	MEETING FACILITATOR NAME: Kate Newsome
	NAME: Hillsborough Southeast
	Site ID Number: 41193


